Series description: Wilo-Drain TP 50/TP 65
Subject to change without prior notice. www.wilo.com  50 Hz EU 2013-08 1 / 4
Q[m³/h]0 10 20 30 40 50
H
[m
]
0
4

Environmental and water treatment technology•
Industrial and process engineering•
Type key
e.g.: Wilo-Drain TP 65 E 114/11-A
TP Submersible pump
65 Nominal diameter [mm]
E Impeller shape (E = single-channel impeller, F =
Vortex impeller)
114 Nominal diameter of the impeller [mm]
11 Power P2 [kW] (=value/10 = 1.1 kW)
A With float switch and plug
Special features/product advantages
Detachable connection cable•
Stainless-steel glanded motor•
ATEX approval (only for TP 65/3~ without floater)•
Attached float switch (A-model version) enables simple operation•
Low weight•
Motor housing optionally available in 1.4404•
Technical data
Mains connection: 1~230 V, 50 Hz or 3~400 V, 50 Hz•
Immersed operating mode: S1•
Non-immersed operating mode: S2-8 min, S3 25%•
Protection class: IP 68•
Insulation class: F•
Thermal winding monitoring•
Max. fluid temperature: 3  35°C•
Cable length: 10 m•
Free ball passage: 44 mm•
Max. immersion depth: 10 m•
Equipment/function
Single-phase version with capacitor box•
A-model including float switch and plug•
Thermal motor monitoring•
ATEX approval (TP 65 3~ without float)•
Description/design
Submersible sewage pump as submersible monobloc unit for stationary